
 LIST OF POTENTIAL PARTNERS 

Finding suitable partners for your international Falling Walls Lab is an important task, 
though it is not always easy to know where to begin your search. To support you in your 
efforts, we have assembled a list of trusted international organisations that might be 
worth reaching out to:
 

•	 EURAXESS
◊	 Africa: africa@euraxess.net 
◊	 ASEAN: asean@euraxess.net 
◊	 Australia & New Zealand: australianz@euraxess.net 
◊	 China: china@euraxess.net 
◊	 India: india@euraxess.net
◊	 Japan: japan@euraxess.net
◊	 Korea: korea@euraxess.net 
◊	 Latin America & Caribbean: brazil@euraxess.net & lac@euraxess.net
◊	 North America: NorthAmerica@euraxess.net

•	 Federal Foreign Office of Germany (German Embassies & Consulates)
•	 Friedrich Ebert Foundation 
•	 Friedrich Naumann Foundation for Freedom
•	 German Academic Exchange Service (DAAD)
•	 German Centres for Research and Innovation (DWIH)
•	 German Chambers of Commerce Abroad (AHK)
•	 GIZ
•	 Goethe-Institut
•	 Hanns Seidel Foundation
•	 Heinrich Böll Foundation
•	 Konrad Adenauer Foundation
•	 Rosa Luxemburg Foundation 
 
 

*Know a suitable international organisation that is not on this list?  
Let us know via lab@falling-walls.com.
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https://euraxess.ec.europa.eu/
https://euraxess.ec.europa.eu/worldwide/africa
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https://euraxess.ec.europa.eu/worldwide/asean
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https://euraxess.ec.europa.eu/worldwide/japan
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https://euraxess.ec.europa.eu/worldwide/south-korea
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https://euraxess.ec.europa.eu/worldwide/lac
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https://www.auswaertiges-amt.de/en/about-us/auslandsvertretungen
https://www.fes.de/en/
https://www.freiheit.org/
https://www.daad.de/en/
https://www.dwih-netzwerk.de/en/
https://www.ahk.de/en
https://www.giz.de/en/html/index.html
https://www.goethe.de/en/index.html
https://www.hss.de/en/
https://www.boell.de/en
https://www.kas.de/en/
https://www.rosalux.de/en/
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